

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Mobile: (65) 8263 6295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model : TOYOTA DYNA

Engine/Chassis No : JTFAT35Y40K209345

Date of accident : 19/04/2022

Damaged area : Rear

Date : 11/05/2022

Claim Type : TP

VRN : GBG7640X

Not Noted
11 Sep 81000h
Recovery After Paint
3 days

List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Tail gate	R 1	\$ 1,997.00	\$ 1,997.00 X
2	Tail gate hinge	R 4	\$ 68.00	\$ 272.00 X
3	Tail gate stopper	MS 2	\$ 63.00	\$ 126.00 LT
4	Tail gate stopper bracket	MS 2	\$ 153.00	\$ 306.00 LT
5	Tail gate lower panel	R 1	\$ 958.00	\$ 958.00 X
6	Tail lamp panel	R 2	\$ 383.00	\$ 766.00 X
7	Tail lamp C25130	MS 2	\$ 373.00	\$ 746.00 LT
8	Rear licence plate lamp	R 2	\$ 77.00	\$ 154.00 X
9	Rear floor panel	R 1	\$ 1,487.00	\$ 1,487.00 X
10	Rear licence plate base panel	R 1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 X
11	Rear spare tyre carrier	R 1	\$ 486.00	\$ 486.00 X
12	Tail gate hinge pin	R 4	\$ 134.00	\$ 536.00 X
13	Tail gate lock	R 2	\$ 276.00	\$ 552.00 X
14	Tail gate lower member	R 1	\$ 1,714.00	\$ 1,714.00 X
15	Tail gate lower member hook	R 2	\$ 158.00	\$ 316.00 X
16	Exhaust silencer	R 1	\$ 782.00	\$ 782.00 X
17	Exhaust hanger	R 1	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00 X
Subtotal :				\$ 11,414.00
List discount :				25%
Total :				\$ 8,560.50

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Special nett items

No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear number plate			
2	Tail gate "TOYOTA" sticker	Sn 1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
3	Rear tailgate "70km/h" sticker	sn 1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
4	Rear tailgate "DYNA" sticker	sn 1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
5	Spare tyre	sn 1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
6	Reverse sensor	Sn 2	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00
7	Sundries	sn 1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
		sn 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total :				\$ 1,355.00

Labour

No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle/renew the accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair/replacement parts.	5	\$ 1,000.00
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	0.25	\$ 50.00
3	To remove and replace , straighten and re-adjust exhaust pipe.	sn 0.5	\$ 100.00
4	To align rear cargo frame and to conduct chassis alignment on car-o-liner.	sn 2	\$ 400.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area/panel.	5	\$ 1,000.00
6	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	sn 1	\$ 200.00
Total labour :			\$ 2,750.00

Estimate Grand Total : \$12,665.50